• 32-word/64-byte write buffer reduces overall 
programming time for multiple-word updates 

• Secured Silicon Sector region 
- 128-word/256-byte sector for permanent, 

secure identification  
- Can be programmed and locked by the 

customer 

• Uniform 64Kword/128KByte Sector 
Architecture One hundred twenty-eight 
sectors 

• Suspend and Resume commands for 
Program and Erase operations 

• Write operation status bits indicate program 
and erase operation completion 

• Support for CFI (Common Flash Interface) 

• Persistent methods of Advanced Sector 
Protection